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BAKER 
BAKER 
BAKER 
BAKER 
BAKER 
BAKER 

TAYLOR 
TAYLOR 
TAYLOR 
TAYLOR 
TAY_OR 
TAYLOR 

BAKER TAY OR 
BAKER TAYLOR 
BILINGUAL PUBLICATIONS CO. 
CHILDRENS PRESS 
CHILDRENS PRESS 
HERTZBERG-NEW METHOD INC. 
PROFESSIONAL MEDIA SERVICE 
PROFESSIONAL MEDIA SERVICE 
ROSE RECORDS 
ROSE RECORDS 

ROSE RECORDS 
ROSE RECORDS 
SCHOLARLY BOOK CENTER 
SIBLEY, DON 
VIDEO TRENDS 
VIDEO TRENDS 
YANKEE BOOK PEDDLER, INC. 
ADVERTISING & MARKETING DIV. 
AIMS MEDIA 
ALEXANDER, JIM 
ALL. COPY SUPPLIES 
ALLIED BEARINGS SUPPLY CO. 
AMBRUS, FRAN 
AMERICAN ASSN. OF PETROLEUM 
AMERICAN CONCRETE INSTITUTE 
AMERICAN GEOLOGICAL INSTITUTE 
AMIGOS BIBLIOGRAPHIC CGUNCIL, 
AMIGOS BIBLIOGRAPHIC COUNCIL, 
APPLE TREE 
ART GALLERY INTERNATIONAL 
ASSOCIATED PARTS 
AT&T CREDIT CORPORATION 
AT&T CS&S 

AUDIO VISUALS, INC. 
AUTOMOBILE QUARTERLY 
BAKER & TAYLOR 
BANTAM DOUBLEDAY DELL 
BARNETT OFFICE MACHINES, 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO. 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL COQ. 
BECHTEL INFORMATION SERVICES 
BEWLEY'S SWEEPER SERVICE,INC. 
BIXBY BULLETIN 
BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS AUTHORITY 
BIXBY TELEPHONE 
BUSINESS PRINTING INC 
BUSINESS PRINTING INC 
BUTLER PAPER CO. 

C & C TILE & CARPET CO. 
CANNON-EVANS-FREELAND-BROWN 
CARLTON-BATES Co. 
CARPENTER PAPER CO. 
CASTERS OF OKLAHOMA, INC. 
CATALOGING DISTRIBUTION 
CINTAS CORP. 
CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
CITY OF COLLINSVILLE 
CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
COHLMIA'S 
COLT MICROFICHE CORPORATION 
COMMERCE CLEARING HOUSE, INC. 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER Co. 
COMPUSERVE 
CONGRESSIONAL QUARTERLY 
CORONET FILMS 
CURLEY & ASSOC., INC., JOHN 
DARRELL'S MESSENGER SERVICE, 
DEE'S UNIFORMS, INC, 
DELOITTE, HASKINS & SELLS 
DENVER PUBLIC LIBRARY 

R®
 

go
 

RH 
po
 

MR 
po

 
P°

 
po

 

INC. 

BOOKS 
BOOKS 
BOOKS 
BOOKS 
BOOKS 
BOOKS 
BOOKS 
BOOKS 
BOOKS 
BOOKS 
BOOKS 
BOOK BINDING 
RECORDINGS 
RECORDINGS 
RECORDINGS 
RECORDINGS 
RECORDINGS 
RECORDINGS 
BOOKS 
SERVICE SLIDE 
RECORDINGS 
RECORDINGS 
CONT INUATIONS 
CONTINUATION 
FILM 
PIANO TUNED 
CARTRIDGES 
DAYCO BELT 
MILEAGE 
CONTINUATION 
CONTINUATION 
CONTINUATION 
QOCLC COSTS 88-89 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
CONTINUATION 
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 
SERVICES 
EQUIPMENT LEASING 
FILM & SLIDE PROCESSING 
CONTINUATION 
CONTINUATION 
GREENAWAY PLAN 
TYPEWRITER REPAIR 
RUBBER STAMPS 
RESTROOM SIGNS 
SEARCH SERVICES 
PAPER TOWELS 
CONTINUATION 
WATER & SEWER 
TELEPHONE SERVICE 
PRINTING 
BOOKPLATES 
COPY PAPER 

TILE & ADHESIVE 
RENT 
SERVICES 

STYRO CUPS AND PLATES 
CASTERS 
CONTINUATION 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
ELECTRIC & WATER 
WATER & REFUSE 
CENTREX MONTHLY SERVICE 
WATER SERVICE 
PLANT MAINTENANCE 
CONTINUATION 
CONTINUATION 
LUMBER 
USAGE CHARGE 
CONTINUATION 

VIDEQS 
CONTINUATION 

SERVICE 
UNTFORMS 
AUDIT 
COPIES 

806.98 
55.76 
120.43 

11500.04 
627.63 
405.92 
96.79 

187.11 
211.35 
180.90 
1193.85 

1239.75 
156.89 

9,38 
08.04 

166.03 
27.96 
9.e5 

35.47 
1000.00 

63.07 
17.54 
8.78 

20.00 
303.50 
40.00 
332.00 
11.14 
32.99 
53.00 
78.06 

1195.00 
40894 .00 
43500 ,00 

42.53 
15.00 
80.34 
38.02 

312.73 

3.00 
49.95 
7.78 

1720.06 
110.00 
346.70 
18.40 
47.93 

337.48 
297.96 
24.10 
45.58 

409.30 
45.00 

217,20 
126.51 

1184.00 
40,28 
95.75 
28.59 

300,00 
31.04 

158.12 
412.97 
22.05 

2891.95 
2185.15 
164.06 
750.00 
475.00 
115.98 
10.00 

231.70 
715.006 
122.08 

3.75 
222.38 
2250.06 

2.00 


